General information about company

Scrip code 531257

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE530D01012

Name of the company

PRATIKSHA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
> })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls.ted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of |No. Of Shareholding as a | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .. | paid-up |underlying shares (calculated . .
@ shareholder zllageholders lslgaigslty equity | Depository I_le(lfv()\_iu) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota) as a
. - 0,
1) held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VD) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total %o of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy |1O% (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) lfcromoter 10 2289000 2289000 |[41.09 2289000 2289000 | 41.09
Group
B) Public 4575 3281340 3281340 |58.91 3281340 3281340 | 58.91
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4585 5570340 5570340 | 100 5570340 5570340 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sfl e:ires q
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Locked in ptﬁ gead or
. . . otherwise
Cate Shares I;l? of IOJnderly(lipg assuming fullf shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
291Y | Underlvin ares utstanding conversion o e equity shares
Category | of yms Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ( ) Y
Outstanding . - held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (X1) [ (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;‘r omoter 41.09 2289000
Group
(B) Public 58.91 2387280
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4676280




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

N ol [Shrtong | Niber oV it bt
No. of No. Of nos. as a % of total "
Catecory & Name | Nos. Of fully P:gll_y shares shares no. of shares . ) Total
gory : paidup [P underlying | held (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Sr. of the shareholders equit up Depository | (VI)= | per SCRR asa%
Sharcholders (I) (I share}sl Zﬁ;lrlgsl Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIfI) ’.}gtal
held (1V) | 07 [ (VD (V)+ | Asa%of gass eg: Sg‘?yss Total | Voting
W VD [(A+B+C2) - rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | 2289000 2289000 | 41.09 2289000 2289000 | 41.09
undivided Family
(Slu)b-Total (A) 10 2289000 2289000 [41.09 2289000 2289000 | 41.09
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 10 2289000 2289000 [41.09 2289000 2289000 | 41.09
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 4491 1706868 1706868 | 30.64 1706868 1706868 | 30.64
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. 10 387531 387531 |6.96 387531 387531 [6.96
Individual
shareholders

holding nominal
share capital in




excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

(e) Any Other 74 1186941 1186941 |21.31 1186941 1186941 | 21.31
(specity)
(Ssu)b'TOtal (B) 4575 3281340 3281340 | 58.91 3281340 3281340 | 58.91
Total Public
Shareholding
4575 3281340 3281340 | 58.91 3281340 3281340 [ 58.91
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4585 5570340 5570340 | 100 5570340 5570340 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
4585 5570340 5570340 | 100 5570340 5570340 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants 9% of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total [No. |total
(a) |Shares [(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
(a) 41.09 2289000
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 41.09 2289000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 41.09 2289000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 30.64 952808
(a(ii)) 6.96 347531
(e) 21.31 1086941
Sub-Total (B) 58.91 2387280

3)




Total Public 58.91 2387280
Shareholding

B)=B)(1)+

(B)2)+(B)3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattérn of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 4676280
Total (A+B+C 100 4676280

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

HARISH K.
BHATT

HARSHADBHAI
K PATEL

JAYESH
PATEL

RATNAKALABEN
H PATEL

CHANDRAPRABHA
K. BHATT

SURBHI
HARISHBHAI
BHATT

PURNIMA
UPENDRA
ADHAVARY

PAN (II)

AAYPB9019L

ABEPPRI995SN

ACIPP5973B

AGCPP8619C

ABLPB3563F

ACTPBY9472E

AIBPA0049G

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

795890

689232

353950

68610

49200

38298

19900

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

795890

689232

353950

68610

49200

38298

19900

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

14.29

12.37

6.35

1.23

0.88

0.69

0.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

795890

689232

353950

68610

49200

38298

19900

Class eg:y

Total

795890

689232

353950

68610

49200

38298

19900

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

14.29

12.37

6.35

1.23

0.88

0.69

0.36




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

14.29

12.37

6.35

1.23

0.88

0.69

0.36

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in

795890

689232

353950

68610

49200

38298

19900




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not

providing

PAN

Shareholder Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter
type Group Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MUKESH
CHINUBHAI
SHAH

HARSHAD
KANTILAL PATEL
HUF

KANTILAL PATEL ( AS A TRUSTEE OF VRUN FAMILY
TRUST- TRUST OF PROMOTER GROUP)

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AYAPS7509N

AAAHHS5311M

AABTV5274Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20

165000

108900

2289000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

20

165000

108900

2289000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.96

1.95

41.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

20

165000

108900

2289000

Class eg:y

Total

20

165000

108900

2289000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.96

1.95

41.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.96

1.95

41.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20

165000

108900

2289000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BEENA RAJENDRA MULANI

VANITABEN PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEWPM6674C

AGCPP8618D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

68200

57548

125748

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

68200

57548

125748

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

1.03

2.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

68200

57548

125748

Class eg:y

Total

68200

57548

125748

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.22

1.03

2.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22

1.03

2.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

68200

57548

125748

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Non-
Bodies Clearing Resident . . .
Category Corporate | Members HUF Indian Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
(NRI)
Category / More More than 1 More than 1 percentage of More than 1
Category | Category | Category | Category | percentage of . percentage of
than 1 percentage . shareholding .
shareholding shareholding
JAYAMBE RAINBOW HOUSING LABDHI SHARES
Name of the DISTRIBUTORS DEVELOPMENT & AND STOCKS
Shareholders (I) PVT LTD FINANCE CORPORATION |[HOLDINGS
’ ' LIMITED PVT.LTD.
PAN (II) AABCJ1289Q AABCR4038D AAACL2686G
No. of the
Shareholders (I) 26 3 36 ? ! ! !
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 939376 | 50300 22519 174746 532700 175200 112000
held (IV)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |939376 | 50300 22519 174746 532700 175200 112000
(V)+ (VD
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (caleulated ;¢ g6 |09 0.4 3.14 9.56 3.15 201
as per SCRR, ’ : ’ : : ’ ’
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

939376

50300

22519

174746

532700

175200

112000

Class eg:y

Total

939376

50300

22519

174746

532700

175200

112000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.86

0.9

0.4

3.14

9.56

3.15

2.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.86

0.9

0.4

3.14

9.56

3.15

2.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

841876

50300

20019

174746

532700

175200

112000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRT)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PADMAVATI STOCKS PVT.

LTD.

THAKKAR KRISHNA K

SURENDRA RAOJIBHAI
PATEL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

2777799997

AAJPTS509L

ABCPP4840N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

74

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

90000

66700

100000

1186941

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

90000

66700

100000

1186941

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.62

1.2

1.8

21.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

90000

66700

100000

1186941

Class eg:y

Total

90000

66700

100000

1186941

Total as a % of

1.62

1.2

1.8

21.3




Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.62

1.2

1.8

21.3

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

66700

100000

1086941

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

THE COMPANY DO NOT HAVE PAN NO. OF THE SHAREHOLDER. IT WILL BE PROVIDED AS
SOON AS RECEIVED BY COMPANY.




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | T
Whether by virtue of: ¢
Sr. Passport Nationality Passport Nationality a
No. No. in case (Applicable No. in case (Applicable Rights on | Exercise 0
Name PAN ofa Nationality | in case of | Name PAN ofa Nationality | in case of Voting d%st'rlbutable Exercise of S
foreign Any other foreign Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of significant b
national is selected) national is selected) any other | control | 2 !
distribution
HARSHAD United HARSHAD United
1 KANTILAL | ABEPP8995N | 445022560 | States of KANTILAL |AAAHHS5311M | 445022560 | States of 17.28 No No 3(
PATEL America PATEL HUF America
KANTILAL
PATEL ( AS
A TRUSTEE
HARSHAD United OF VRUN
2 | KANTILAL [ ABEPP8995N |445022560 | States of FAMILY AABTVS5294Q India 17.28 No No 3(
PATEL America TRUST-
TRUST OF
PROMOTER
GROUP)
Total: | 34.56 |0 0




